sa
fe
ty
 in
te
rlo
ck
 sw

For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
OMRON SCIENTIFIC TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G27
Model Contacts  Wiring Entry Part No.
ER6019-021SN 2 N/C + 1 N/O  3 x 0.5 in. NPT conduit 44506-0050
ER6019-021SM 2 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 44506-0100
ER6019-022SN 2 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x 1/2 in. NPT 44506-2020
ER6019-031SN 3 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x 1/2 in. NPT 44506-2030
ER6019-040SN 4 N/C 3 x 1/2 in. NPT 44506-2040
ER6019-022SNE 2 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x 1/2 in. NPT 44506-3020
ER6019-031SNE 3 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x 1/2 in. NPT 44506-3030
ER6019-040SNE 4 N/C 3 x 1/2 in. NPT 44506-3040
RTK-5, Rope Tension Kit with 5 m of Red Steel Rope   44506-1705
RTK-10, Rope Tension Kit with 10 m of Red Steel Rope   44506-1710
RTK-15, Rope Tension Kit with 15 m of Red Steel Rope   44506-1715
RTK-20, Rope Tension Kit with 20 m of Red Steel Rope   44506-1720
RTK-30, Rope Tension Kit with 30 m of Red Steel Rope   44506-1730
RTK-50, Rope Tension Kit with 50 m of Red Steel Rope   44506-1750
RTK-75, Rope Tension Kit with 75 m of Red Steel Rope   44506-1775
RTK Hardware Only (2 Grippers and Tensioner)   44506-1700
RTK Tensioner Only (with Allen Wrench)   44506-1701
RTK Gripper (2 Pack)   44506-1702
RTK Extended Hardware Only (2 Tensioners, 2 Grippers)   44506-1703